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2004 Boys Class A Sectional Track Meet at Lisle Assignments

Lane    Seed Time/Dist    Bib#          Name • Team

19
2047

Boy's 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 1
Stacey Simmons • Walther Lutheran12.74c1 1372

Andy Michalek • Westmont12.04c2 1385
Peter Kenney • Lombard (Montini)11.64c3 1307
Jeff Farnell • Lombard (Montini)10.84c4 1299
Chris Larem • Immac. Conception11.54c5 1266
Josh McLeod • Lisle (Sr.)12.04c6 1281
Clay Weilard • Timothy Christian12.74c7 1335
 8

Boy's 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 2
Anthony Dent • Chicago (Phillips)NT1 385
Javier Perez • Holy Trinity12.24c2 1255
Chris Brown • Hales Franciscan11.74c3 1238
Quincy Smith • Walther Lutheran10.884 1373
Anthony Olivera • University High11.525 1351
Barry Cannon • N.L.C.P.11.886 1315
Geoff Ong • Chicago (Latin)12.64c7 361
 8

Boy's 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 3
Kevin Sims • Chicago (Jones)NT1 351
Ben Whitnell • Lisle (Sr.)12.292 1290
Robert Pettit • Hales Franciscan11.74c3 1249
Michael Fisher • Chicago (Manley)11.234 368
Terry Miles • Chicago (Manley)11.325 379
Joe Lindsey • Bronzeville11.84c6 335
Parone Mulrain • Chicago (Latin)12.64c7 360
 8

Boy's 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 4
William Mosley • Chicago (Jones)NT1 350
David Tang • University High12.292 1355
Pat Duffy • Westmont11.74c3 1375
Kenny DevanCe • Francis Parker11.24c4 391
Tim Mastrino • Immac. Conception11.305 1267
Haywood Brown • N.L.C.P.11.74c6 1313
Henry Konker • Francis Parker12.64c7 396
 8

Boy's 110 Meter Hurdles Prelims - 1
Chris Johnston • Lombard (Montini)18.24c1 1304
Charlie Grobe • Immac. Conception17.002 1263
Mike Doan • Lombard (Montini)16.04c3 1298
Kenneth Canady • N.L.C.P.15.094 1314
David Benson • Walther Lutheran16.005 1357
Dan Rychtarik • Lisle (Sr.)16.816 1284
Jason Dvorak • Westmont17.84c7 1376
Kevin Hayashi • Chicago (Latin)19.64c8 357

Boy's 110 Meter Hurdles Prelims - 2
Jaaron Hudson • Walther Lutheran18.591 1365
Eric Madlock • N.L.C.P.17.04c2 1319
David Congress • Hales Franciscan16.34c3 1241
Brandon Kendall • Hales Franciscan15.24c4 1246

Dave Voss • Timothy Christian15.84c5 1334

Boy's 110 Meter Hurdles Prelims - 2
Jaaron Hudson • Walther Lutheran18.591 1365
Eric Madlock • N.L.C.P.17.04c2 1319
David Congress • Hales Franciscan16.34c3 1241
Brandon Kendall • Hales Franciscan15.24c4 1246

Dave Voss • Timothy Christian15.84c5 1334
Tony Wilder • Westmont16.346 1397
Nathan De Jong • Timothy Christian17.44c7 1324
Marcell Babai • University High19.648 1338

Boy's 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 1
Anthony Dent • Chicago (Phillips)NT1 385
Parone Mulrain • Chicago (Latin)25.34c2 360
Josh McLeod • Lisle (Sr.)24.34c3 1281
Quincy Smith • Walther Lutheran22.044 1373
Anthony Harris • Holy Trinity24.275 1254
Henry Konker • Francis Parker25.24c6 396
Scott Jean • Walther Lutheran27.14c7 1367

8

Boy's 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 2
Rondell Mason • Chicago (Phillips)NT1 387
Marc Folisi • Immac. Conception25.44c2 1262
Haywood Brown • N.L.C.P.24.44c3 1313
Jeff Farnell • Lombard (Montini)22.44c4 1299
Peter Kenney • Lombard (Montini)24.24c5 1307
Javier Perez • Holy Trinity25.14c6 1255
Joseph Bernadoni • University High26.347 1340

8

Boy's 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 3
Ariel Hamilton • Chicago (Jones)NT1 346
Zak Feldman • University High25.64c2 1344
James Jones • Chicago (Manley)24.453 374
Kenny DevanCe • Francis Parker22.814 391
Tim Mastrino • Immac. Conception24.14c5 1267
Brad Welter • Westmont24.94c6 1396
Ben Whitnell • Lisle (Sr.)25.957 1290

8

Boy's 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 4
Kevin Sims • Chicago (Jones)NT1 351
Josh Petuchowski • Chicago (Latin)25.84c2 363
Barry Cannon • N.L.C.P.24.543 1315
Chris Brown • Hales Franciscan24.04c4 1238
Robert Pettit • Hales Franciscan24.04c5 1249
Andy Michalek • Westmont24.54c6 1385
Ladeway Knox • Chicago (Manley)25.877 375

8
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Boy's 4x800 Meter Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
 Rick Kmak, Jesse Lin
Jake Mann, Frank Nese
Mike Reid, Dan Scanlan
Phil Siwinski, Tony Wilder • 
Westmont

8:46.11 1381
1383
1384
1388
1390
1392
1394
1397

 Tyree Dean, Gregory Dixon
Jose Favela, David Hernandez
Ismail Kahn, David Mak
Arlo Tu, Jeff Wong • Chicago (
Jones)

NT2 343
344
345
347
348
349
352
353

 James Bajzek, Kevin Conte
John Crue, Graham Dimmick
Matt Guertler, Jonathan O'Brien
Chris Placzek, Casey Werner • 
Lombard (Montini)

8:41.13 1292
1294
1295
1297
1301
1310
1311
1312

 Peter Bush, Ben Charro
Tim He, Ken Hecht
Matt Lawlor, San Seul • University 
High

9:50.284 1341
1343
1346
1347
1349
1352

 Brandon Dawson, Allen Erjavec
Joe Freelon, Paul Green
Jarvis Hudson, Scott Jean
Eric Kuck, Joe Lutzow • Walther 
Lutheran

8:40.35 1360
1361
1362
1364
1366
1367
1368
1369

 Alex Arman, Michael Burke
Jack Campbell, Danny Haggerty
Mike Kelly, Tim Mastrino
Zach Paus, Brad Wadycki • Immac. 
Conception

9:29.06 1256
1257
1258
1264
1265
1267
1268
1270

 Dan Bennett, Karl Geweniger
Paul Husch, Mike Kilroy
Nick Orlock, Matt Schmitz
Adam Valdez, Brad Vodicka • Lisle (
Sr.)

8:31.127 1271
1274
1276
1277
1282
1286
1287
1288

 Chris Coleman, Alex Freund
Stephen Hager, Stewart Peabody
Diego Bleifuss Prados, Jake 
Rosenbluth • Francis Parker

8:57.08 390
392
393

1225
1226
1229

Boy's 4x100 Meter Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1
 2

Boy's 4x100 Meter Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1
2

Marcell Babai, Joseph Bernadoni
Ken Hecht, Anthony Olivera
Andrew Sugaya, David Tang • 
University High

48.613 1338
1340
1347
1351
1354
1355

Anthony Dent, Strong Greg
Rondell Mason, Herbert Pennington 
• Chicago (Phillips)

46.644 385
386
387
388

Gavin Bates, Chris Brown
Virgil Cash, Deandre Holmes
Dominique Holmes, Darius Melchor
Robert Pettit, Rapheal Worthy • 
Hales Franciscan

48.14c5 1235
1238
1239
1244
1245
1247
1249
1253

Anthony Bulvan, Jose Favela
Ariel Hamilton, David Hernandez
Ismail Kahn, William Mosley
Kevin Sims, Arlo Tu • Chicago (
Jones)

NT6 342
345
346
347
348
350
351
352

7
8

Boy's 4x100 Meter Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
Chris Dixon, Kamonty Levon
Joe Lindsey, Darius McCray
Joe Mendez, Joseph Penny • 
Bronzeville

46.04c1 333
334
335
336
337
338

Michael Fisher, Cedric Giles
James Jones, Ladeway Knox
Jerry Lewis, Alan Martin
Terry Miles, William Warrick • 
Chicago (Manley)

45.672 368
371
374
375
376
377
379
382

Kenny DevanCe, Alex Freund
Benji Johnson, Henry Konker
Ian Law, Zach Schor
Josh Torres • Francis Parker

45.14c3 391
392
395
396
398

1230
1233

Mike Albian, Corey Brown
Mike Doan, Jeff Farnell
Charles Hilding, Chris Johnston
Peter Kenney, Mike Mucha • 
Lombard (Montini)

43.64c4 1291
1293
1298
1299
1302
1304
1307
1309

David Benson, Rilan Betts
Montez Brown-Mobley, Joe Freelon
Paul Green, Jaaron Hudson
Scott Jean, Quincy Smith • Walther 
Lutheran

45.095 1357
1358
1359
1362
1364
1365
1367
1373
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Boy's 4x100 Meter Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
 Chris Dixon, Kamonty Levon
Joe Lindsey, Darius McCray
Joe Mendez, Joseph Penny • 
Bronzeville

46.04c1 333
334
335
336
337
338

 Michael Fisher, Cedric Giles
James Jones, Ladeway Knox
Jerry Lewis, Alan Martin
Terry Miles, William Warrick • 
Chicago (Manley)

45.672 368
371
374
375
376
377
379
382

 Kenny DevanCe, Alex Freund
Benji Johnson, Henry Konker
Ian Law, Zach Schor
Josh Torres • Francis Parker

45.14c3 391
392
395
396
398

1230
1233

 Mike Albian, Corey Brown
Mike Doan, Jeff Farnell
Charles Hilding, Chris Johnston
Peter Kenney, Mike Mucha • 
Lombard (Montini)

43.64c4 1291
1293
1298
1299
1302
1304
1307
1309

 David Benson, Rilan Betts
Montez Brown-Mobley, Joe Freelon
Paul Green, Jaaron Hudson
Scott Jean, Quincy Smith • Walther 
Lutheran

45.095 1357
1358
1359
1362
1364
1365
1367
1373

 Jack Campbell, Tim Dunne
Chris Fisette, Marc Folisi
Charlie Grobe, Chris Larem
Tim Mastrino, Zach Paus • Immac. 
Conception

45.586 1258
1260
1261
1262
1263
1266
1267
1268

 Brandon Dapper, Jared Gustafson
Mike Kopala, Derek Leonard
Josh McLeod, Dan Rychtarik
Pat Schau, Ben Whitnell • Lisle (Sr.)

45.877 1272
1275
1279
1280
1281
1284
1285
1290

 Pat Duffy, Jason Dvorak
Josh Johnson, Andy Michalek
Mike Reid, Billy Richey
Brad Welter, Tony Wilder • 
Westmont

46.14c8 1375
1376
1379
1385
1390
1391
1396
1397

Boy's 3200 Meter Run Finals - 1
Jonathan O'Brien • Lombard (
Montini)

10:11.21 1310

Rick Kmak • Westmont11:03.02 1381
Brad Wadycki • Immac. Conception11:35.03 1270
Kevin Brown • Chicago (Jones)NT4 341
Steve DeSitter • Lisle (Sr.)10:07.015 1273

Boy's 3200 Meter Run Finals - 1
Jonathan O'Brien • Lombard (
Montini)

10:11.21 1310

Rick Kmak • Westmont11:03.02 1381
Brad Wadycki • Immac. Conception11:35.03 1270
Kevin Brown • Chicago (Jones)NT4 341
Steve DeSitter • Lisle (Sr.)10:07.015 1273
Toby Altman • University High10:56.56 1337
Ben Worcester • University High11:28.327 1356
Matt Wilmott • Francis Parker12:14.08 1234
Jay Stine • Timothy Christian9:54.09 1330
Jake Schlueter • Westmont10:47.710 1393
Mauricio Sanchez • Bronzeville11:13.711 339
Daniel Hymanson • Francis Parker12:05.012 394
Erik Van Kampen • Timothy 
Christian

9:51.013 1331

Kevin Conte • Lombard (Montini)10:45.214 1294
Karl Geweniger • Lisle (Sr.)11:08.115 1274
Michael Burke • Immac. Conception11:49.016 1257

Boy's 110 Meter Hurdles Finals - 1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Boy's 100 Meter Dash Finals - 1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Boy's 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
David Bolin • Chicago (Latin)2:17.41 355
Stephen Hager • Francis Parker2:25.02 393
Arlo Tu • Chicago (Jones)NT3 352
Dan Scanlan • Westmont2:16.44 1392
Marvin Strong • Hales Franciscan2:23.05 1252
Tyree Dean • Chicago (Jones)NT6 343
Allen Erjavec • Walther Lutheran2:16.07 1361
Ken Hecht • University High2:20.328 1347
Anthony Jones • Chicago (Manley)2:45.119 373
Terry Sigler • Hales Franciscan2:15.010 1250
Brandon Dawson • Walther 
Lutheran

2:17.911 1360

Tim He • University High2:26.412 1346

Boy's 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
Matt Schmitz • Lisle (Sr.)2:04.871 1286
Casey Werner • Lombard (Montini)2:10.22 1312
Alex Rosenberg • Francis Parker2:12.03 1228
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Boy's 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
Matt Schmitz • Lisle (Sr.)2:04.871 1286
Casey Werner • Lombard (Montini)2:10.22 1312
Alex Rosenberg • Francis Parker2:12.03 1228
Chris Placzek • Lombard (Montini)2:02.94 1311
Chris Coleman • Francis Parker2:10.05 390
Alex Williams • N.L.C.P.2:11.46 1322
Jack Campbell • Immac. Conception2:02.407 1258

Brad Vodicka • Lisle (Sr.)2:09.68 1288
Michael Dirkse • Timothy Christian2:11.09 1325
Phil Siwinski • Westmont2:00.5610 1394
Mike Kelly • Immac. Conception2:09.011 1265
Cal Drenth • Timothy Christian2:10.712 1326

Boy's 4x200 Meter Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1
 Anthony Dent, Strong Greg
Rondell Mason, Herbert Pennington 
• Chicago (Phillips)

NT2 385
386
387
388

 Tom England, Kevin Hayashi
Christophe Lagrange, Parone 
Mulrain
Geoff Ong, Josh Petuchowski
Sid Yeldandi • Chicago (Latin)

1:41.63 356
357
358
360
361
363
366

 Jack Campbell, Tim Dunne
Chris Fisette, Marc Folisi
Charlie Grobe, Chris Larem
Tim Mastrino, Zach Paus • Immac. 
Conception

1:39.14 1258
1260
1261
1262
1263
1266
1267
1268

 Michael Fitzgerald, Cedric Giles
James Jones, Ladeway Knox
Jerry Lewis, Alan Martin
Vernell Robinson, William Warrick • 
Chicago (Manley)

1:40.125 370
371
374
375
376
377
381
382

 Marcell Babai, Joseph Bernadoni
Andrew Sugaya, David Tang • 
University High

1:43.966 1338
1340
1354
1355

 Anthony Bulvan, Tyree Dean
Jose Favela, Ariel Hamilton
David Hernandez, William Mosley
Kevin Sims • Chicago (Jones)

NT7 342
343
345
346
347
350
351

 8

Boy's 4x200 Meter Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
 Gavin Bates, Virgil Cash
Deandre Holmes, Dominique 
Holmes
Darius Melchor, Robert Pettit
Terry Sigler, Marvin Strong • Hales 
Franciscan

1:37.01 1235
1239
1244
1245
1247
1249
1250
1252

Boy's 4x200 Meter Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
Gavin Bates, Virgil Cash
Deandre Holmes, Dominique 
Holmes
Darius Melchor, Robert Pettit
Terry Sigler, Marvin Strong • Hales 
Franciscan

1:37.01 1235
1239
1244
1245
1247
1249
1250
1252

Brandon Dapper, Jared Gustafson
Mike Kopala, Derek Leonard
Josh McLeod, Dan Rychtarik
Pat Schau, Ben Whitnell • Lisle (Sr.)

1:36.242 1272
1275
1279
1280
1281
1284
1285
1290

David Benson, Rilan Betts
Montez Brown-Mobley, Joe Freelon
Jaaron Hudson, Scott Jean
Stacey Simmons, Quincy Smith • 
Walther Lutheran

1:34.93 1357
1358
1359
1362
1365
1367
1372
1373

Mike Albian, Corey Brown
Jeff Farnell, Charles Hilding
Chris Johnston, Max Kaiser
Peter Kenney, Mike Mucha • 
Lombard (Montini)

1:32.14 1291
1293
1299
1302
1304
1305
1307
1309

Kenny DevanCe, Benji Johnson
Henry Konker, Ian Law
Alex Rosenberg, Zach Schor
Josh Torres • Francis Parker

1:34.05 391
395
396
398

1228
1230
1233

Haywood Brown, Kenneth Canady
Barry Cannon, Jonathan Carter
Obi Henderson, Eric Madlock
Leonard Penner, Alex Williams • N.
L.C.P.

1:35.046 1313
1314
1315
1316
1318
1319
1321
1322

Pat Duffy, Jason Dvorak
Josh Johnson, Andy Michalek
Mike Reid, Billy Richey
Brad Welter, Tony Wilder • 
Westmont

1:36.97 1375
1376
1379
1385
1390
1391
1396
1397

Chris Dixon, Kamonty Levon
Joe Lindsey, Darius McCray
Joe Mendez, Joseph Penny • 
Bronzeville

1:37.28 333
334
335
336
337
338

Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
1
2

David Hernandez • Chicago (Jones)NT3 347

Jake Rosenbluth • Francis Parker1:05.04 1229
Tyree Dean • Chicago (Jones)NT5 343
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Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1
 2
David Hernandez • Chicago (Jones)NT3 347

Jake Rosenbluth • Francis Parker1:05.04 1229
Tyree Dean • Chicago (Jones)NT5 343
 6
 7
 8

Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
Jarvis Hudson • Walther Lutheran1:00.91 1366
Jake Abramson • Francis Parker57.02 389
Tom England • Chicago (Latin)56.93 356
Zach Paus • Immac. Conception56.34 1268
Jake Mann • Westmont56.45 1384
Zak Feldman • University High56.956 1344
Paul Husch • Lisle (Sr.)57.357 1276
Ian Mason • Chicago (Latin)1:02.18 359

Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
Anthony Harris • Holy Trinity55.31 1254
Rapheal Worthy • Hales Franciscan55.02 1253
Leonard Alexander • Chicago (
Manley)

54.553 367

Darius Melchor • Hales Franciscan54.04 1247
James Mitchell • Chicago (Manley)54.215 380
Skylar Venema • Timothy Christian54.86 1332
Obi Henderson • N.L.C.P.55.097 1318
Mike Kilroy • Lisle (Sr.)56.28 1277

Boy's 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4
Chris Larem • Immac. Conception53.401 1266
Matt Benjamin • Timothy Christian53.342 1323
Phil Siwinski • Westmont52.033 1394
Rilan Betts • Walther Lutheran50.24 1358
Matt Guertler • Lombard (Montini)50.95 1301
Leonard Penner • N.L.C.P.52.726 1321
Anthony Olivera • University High53.367 1351
James Bajzek • Lombard (Montini)53.78 1292

Boy's 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1
 2
Jeremy Fitzgerald • Chicago (
Manley)

54.113 369

Benji Johnson • Francis Parker49.344 395
Kevin Hayashi • Chicago (Latin)51.74c5 357
Ben Stein • Francis Parker1:05.14c6 1231
 7
 8

Boy's 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
Stacey Simmons • Walther Lutheran48.84c1 1372

Jason Dvorak • Westmont47.54c2 1376
David Congress • Hales Franciscan47.14c3 1241
David Benson • Walther Lutheran44.24c4 1357
Chris Chiefari • Immac. Conception46.34c5 1259
Chris Johnston • Lombard (Montini)47.24c6 1304
Geoff Ong • Chicago (Latin)47.64c7 361

Boy's 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
Stacey Simmons • Walther Lutheran48.84c1 1372

Jason Dvorak • Westmont47.54c2 1376
David Congress • Hales Franciscan47.14c3 1241
David Benson • Walther Lutheran44.24c4 1357
Chris Chiefari • Immac. Conception46.34c5 1259
Chris Johnston • Lombard (Montini)47.24c6 1304
Geoff Ong • Chicago (Latin)47.64c7 361
Alan Martin • Chicago (Manley)49.238 377

Boy's 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 3
Mike Doan • Lombard (Montini)43.04c1 1298
Tony Wilder • Westmont42.452 1397
Dan Rychtarik • Lisle (Sr.)42.193 1284
Kenneth Canady • N.L.C.P.40.564 1314
Dave Voss • Timothy Christian41.34c5 1334
Charlie Grobe • Immac. Conception42.44c6 1263
Eric Madlock • N.L.C.P.42.987 1319
Chris Brown • Hales Franciscan43.64c8 1238

Boy's 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
Christophe Lagrange • Chicago (
Latin)

5:23.51 358

Tony Aljinovic • Chicago (Latin)5:39.22 354
Alex Arman • Immac. Conception5:16.03 1256
John Crue • Lombard (Montini)5:32.24 1295
Jeff Wong • Chicago (Jones)NT5 353
Alfred Dellahousaye • Hales 
Franciscan

5:15.06 1242

Teddy Ledford • Francis Parker5:30.07 399
Jose Favela • Chicago (Jones)NT8 345
Walker Gunning • University High5:14.129 1345
Ralph Gross • Hales Franciscan5:26.010 1243
Chris Ripley • Francis Parker5:41.011 1227

Boy's 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
Paul Green • Walther Lutheran4:46.91 1364
Nick Orlock • Lisle (Sr.)5:06.892 1282
Steve DeSitter • Lisle (Sr.)4:44.853 1273
Peter Zigterman • Timothy Christian5:02.64 1336
Jake Schlueter • Westmont5:12.545 1393
Joe Lutzow • Walther Lutheran4:44.56 1369
Frank Nese • Westmont4:56.67 1388
Brad Wadycki • Immac. Conception5:12.08 1270
Erik Van Kampen • Timothy 
Christian

4:36.79 1331

Jonathan O'Brien • Lombard (
Montini)

4:53.110 1310

Ore Shalhav • University High5:09.0811 1353

Boy's 200 Meter Dash Finals - 1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
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Boy's 4x400 Meter Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1
 2
 Peter Bush, Tim He
Ken Hecht, Matt Lawlor
Iain Macdonald, San Seul • 
University High

4:01.043 1341
1346
1347
1349
1350
1352

 Leonard Alexander, Jeremy 
Fitzgerald
Johnny Jenkins, Anthony Jones
Alan Martin, Alvin McCall
Terry Miles, James Mitchell • 
Chicago (Manley)

3:50.114 367
369
372
373
377
378
379
380

 David Bolin, Tom England
Christophe Lagrange, Ian Mason
Parone Mulrain, Geoff Ong
Sid Yeldandi • Chicago (Latin)

3:58.45 355
356
358
359
360
361
366

 Anthony Bulvan, Tyree Dean
Jose Favela, David Hernandez
Ismail Kahn, William Mosley
Kevin Sims, Arlo Tu • Chicago (
Jones)

NT6 342
343
345
347
348
350
351
352

 7
 8

Boy's 4x400 Meter Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
 Jared Gustafson, Paul Husch
Mike Kilroy, Josh McLeod
Dan Rychtarik, Matt Schmitz
Brad Vodicka, Ben Whitnell • Lisle (
Sr.)

3:44.51 1275
1276
1277
1281
1284
1286
1288
1290

 Virgil Cash, Courtney Coleman
Alfred Dellahousaye, Deandre 
Holmes
Robert Pettit, Terry Sigler
Marvin Strong, Rapheal Worthy • 
Hales Franciscan

3:40.02 1239
1240
1242
1244
1249
1250
1252
1253

 Mike Albian, James Bajzek
Corey Brown, Mike Doan
Matt Guertler, Charles Hilding
Chris Placzek, Casey Werner • 
Lombard (Montini)

3:37.23 1291
1292
1293
1298
1301
1302
1311
1312

 Haywood Brown, Kenneth Canady
Barry Cannon, Jonathan Carter
Obi Henderson, Eric Madlock
Leonard Penner, Alex Williams • N.
L.C.P.

3:34.24 1313
1314
1315
1316
1318
1319
1321
1322

Boy's 4x400 Meter Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
Jared Gustafson, Paul Husch
Mike Kilroy, Josh McLeod
Dan Rychtarik, Matt Schmitz
Brad Vodicka, Ben Whitnell • Lisle (
Sr.)

3:44.51 1275
1276
1277
1281
1284
1286
1288
1290

Virgil Cash, Courtney Coleman
Alfred Dellahousaye, Deandre 
Holmes
Robert Pettit, Terry Sigler
Marvin Strong, Rapheal Worthy • 
Hales Franciscan

3:40.02 1239
1240
1242
1244
1249
1250
1252
1253

Mike Albian, James Bajzek
Corey Brown, Mike Doan
Matt Guertler, Charles Hilding
Chris Placzek, Casey Werner • 
Lombard (Montini)

3:37.23 1291
1292
1293
1298
1301
1302
1311
1312

Haywood Brown, Kenneth Canady
Barry Cannon, Jonathan Carter
Obi Henderson, Eric Madlock
Leonard Penner, Alex Williams • N.
L.C.P.

3:34.24 1313
1314
1315
1316
1318
1319
1321
1322

Pat Duffy, Jesse Lin
Jake Mann, Andy Michalek
Mike Reid, Phil Siwinski
Brad Welter, Tony Wilder • 
Westmont

3:34.965 1375
1383
1384
1385
1390
1394
1396
1397

David Benson, Rilan Betts
Joe Freelon, Paul Green
Scott Jean, Eric Kuck
Joe Lutzow, Quincy Smith • Walther 
Lutheran

3:39.976 1357
1358
1362
1364
1367
1368
1369
1373

Jack Campbell, Tim Dunne
Chris Fisette, Charlie Grobe
Mike Kelly, Chris Larem
Tim Mastrino, Zach Paus • Immac. 
Conception

3:40.57 1258
1260
1261
1263
1265
1266
1267
1268

Jake Abramson, Chris Coleman
Alex Freund, Ian Law
Diego Bleifuss Prados, Zach Schor 
• Francis Parker

3:49.08 389
390
392
398

1226
1230

Boy's Long Jump Sections - 1
Diego Bleifuss Prados • Francis 
Parker

15'00"1 1226

Adam Slaker • Westmont15'08.75"2 1395
Zak Feldman • University High16'01.75"3 1344
Mark Padolina • Westmont16'05"4 1389
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Boy's Long Jump Sections - 1
Diego Bleifuss Prados • Francis 
Parker

 15'00"1 1226

Adam Slaker • Westmont 15'08.75"2 1395
Zak Feldman • University High 16'01.75"3 1344
Mark Padolina • Westmont 16'05"4 1389
Sid Yeldandi • Chicago (Latin) 16'08"5 366
David Tang • University High 16'09"6 1355
Jake Abramson • Francis Parker 17'00"7 389
Javier Perez • Holy Trinity 17'03"8 1255
Chris Chiefari • Immac. Conception 17'10"9 1259
Clay Weilard • Timothy Christian 17'11"10 1335
Michael Fisher • Chicago (Manley) 18'08"11 368
Jonathan Carter • N.L.C.P. 18'09"12 1316

Boy's Long Jump Sections - 2
James Bajzek • Lombard (Montini) 18'09"1 1292
Joe Freelon • Walther Lutheran 18'09.50"2 1362
Pat Schau • Lisle (Sr.) 19'06.500"3 1285
Terry Miles • Chicago (Manley) 19'07"4 379
Haywood Brown • N.L.C.P. 19'07"5 1313
Kamonty Levon • Bronzeville 19'07"6 334
Chris Fisette • Immac. Conception 19'07.50"7 1261
Mike Albian • Lombard (Montini) 19'08"8 1291
Darius Melchor • Hales Franciscan 20'05"9 1247
Brandon Dapper • Lisle (Sr.) 20'08"10 1272
Quincy Smith • Walther Lutheran 21'04.50"11 1373
Brandon Kendall • Hales Franciscan 21'05"12 1246

Boy's PoleVault - 1
Karl Geweniger • Lisle (Sr.) 08'00"1 1274
Eddie Moy • Westmont 09'06"2 1386
Chris Johnston • Lombard (Montini) 10'00"3 1304
Scott Kmak • Westmont 10'00"4 1382
Tom Hillebrand • Lombard (Montini) 10'00"5 1303

Boy's High Jump - 1
Josh Torres • Francis Parker  5'04"1 1233
Alan Martin • Chicago (Manley)  5'06"2 377
Corey Murray • Westmont  5'06"3 1387
Alan Nash • Hales Franciscan  5'08"4 1248
Terry Miles • Chicago (Manley)  5'08"5 379
Billy Richey • Westmont  5'10"6 1391
Matt Schmitz • Lisle (Sr.)  5'10"7 1286
Pat Kelly • Lombard (Montini)  5'10"8 1306
Mike Doan • Lombard (Montini)  6'00"9 1298
Brandon Kendall • Hales Franciscan  6'06"10 1246

Boy's Shot Put Sections - 1
Angel Castaner • University High 24'08"1 1342
Louis Moreno • N.L.C.P. 27'02"2 1320
Levandis Gardner • N.L.C.P. 28'11"3 1317
Adam VanDerlaarshot • Chicago (
Latin)

 29'00"4 365

Nathaniel Creamer • Chicago (
Phillips)

 29'04"5 384

David Manning • Francis Parker 30'02"6 1224
Eric Ortiz • Chicago (Latin) 30'04"7 362

Boy's Shot Put Sections - 1
Angel Castaner • University High24'08"1 1342
Louis Moreno • N.L.C.P.27'02"2 1320
Levandis Gardner • N.L.C.P.28'11"3 1317
Adam VanDerlaarshot • Chicago (
Latin)

29'00"4 365

Nathaniel Creamer • Chicago (
Phillips)

29'04"5 384

David Manning • Francis Parker30'02"6 1224
Eric Ortiz • Chicago (Latin)30'04"7 362
Will Streff • Francis Parker30'06"8 1232
Miles Wilson • Chicago (Manley)30'11"9 383
Mark Berberian • University High32'02"10 1339
Kevin Ronn • Immac. Conception33'01"11 1269
Sherman Blocker • Hales 
Franciscan

36'00"12 1236

Boy's Shot Put Sections - 2
Vernell Robinson • Chicago (
Manley)

37'01"1 381

Josh Johnson • Westmont37'01.50"2 1379
Lawrence Bradley • Hales 
Franciscan

38'00"3 1237

Justin Washington • Lisle (Sr.)38'09"4 1289
Ben Fischer • Westmont40'07"5 1377
Frank Gentile • Lombard (Montini)41'00"6 1300
Bob Voss • Timothy Christian42'08"7 1333
Sean Russell • Lisle (Sr.)43'09"8 1283
Peter Groenewold • Timothy 
Christian

44'06"9 1328

Joe Davis • Lombard (Montini)46'02"10 1296
Patrick Pinson • Walther Lutheran46'08"11 1370
Jeff Weathersby • Walther Lutheran55'10.50"12 1374

Boy's Triple Jump Sections - 1
Diego Bleifuss Prados • Francis 
Parker

28'00"1 1226

Ben Ladmesser • Francis Parker30'00"2 397
Mark Padolina • Westmont33'03"3 1389
Graham Dimmick • Lombard (
Montini)

35'02"4 1297

Sid Yeldandi • Chicago (Latin)35'08"5 366
Chris Chiefari • Immac. Conception36'01.50"6 1259
Casey Werner • Lombard (Montini)36'02"7 1312
Matt Russ • Timothy Christian37'05"8 1329
Pat Schau • Lisle (Sr.)38'07.75"9 1285
Andrew Sugaya • University High38'11"10 1354

Boy's Triple Jump Sections - 2
Eric Kuck • Walther Lutheran39'00"1 1368
Jonathan Carter • N.L.C.P.39'09"2 1316
Nathan De Jong • Timothy Christian39'11"3 1324
Jesse Lin • Westmont39'11.25"4 1383
Rapheal Worthy • Hales Franciscan40'00"5 1253
Montez Brown-Mobley • Walther 
Lutheran

40'01.75"6 1359

Alex Williams • N.L.C.P.40'10"7 1322
Brandon Dapper • Lisle (Sr.)41'01.25"8 1272
Brandon Kendall • Hales Franciscan42'00"9 1246

Chris Fisette • Immac. Conception42'00"10 1261



2004 Boys Class A Sectional Track Meet at Lisle
Page 8Lane    Seed Time/Dist   Bib#           Name • Team

Boy's Discus Sections - 1
Levandis Gardner • N.L.C.P.072'06"1 1317
David Reed • Chicago (Latin)080'05"2 364
Mark Berberian • University High080'07.50"3 1339
Miles Wilson • Chicago (Manley)082'01"4 383
Adam VanDerlaarshot • Chicago (
Latin)

083'09"5 365

Andrew Hoffman • University High083'11"6 1348
David Manning • Francis Parker085'093"7 1224
Will Streff • Francis Parker090'00"8 1232
Bradley Groenewold • Timothy 
Christian

095'00"9 1327

Kevin Ronn • Immac. Conception096'09"10 1269
Nick Jones • Westmont099'03"11 1380

Boy's Discus Sections - 2
Jonathan Carter • N.L.C.P.099'09"1 1316
Pat Kolosky • Lisle (Sr.)102'00"2 1278
Braden Land • Lombard (Montini)103'00"3 1308
Lawrence Bradley • Hales 
Franciscan

110'00"4 1237

Myrone Smith • Hales Franciscan112'00"5 1251
Peter Groenewold • Timothy 
Christian

112'00"6 1328

Justin Washington • Lisle (Sr.)119'04"7 1289
Eric Fleet • Westmont123'08"8 1378
Joe Davis • Lombard (Montini)125'06"9 1296
Oscar Scott • Walther Lutheran150'04"10 1371
Patrick Pinson • Walther Lutheran157'11"11 1370


